VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 395
Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 395 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019 Second Year - FY2020

Financial Assistance for Administration of Justice Services (39000)
Criminal Justice Assistance Grants (39002)
Criminal Justice Grants Fiscal Management Services (39003)

Criminal Justice Policy and Program Services (39004)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Trust and Agency
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$111,096,612

$107,857,257
$544,494

$2,694,861

$40,121,333
$223,347
$4,028,130
$11,036,199

$55,687,603

$113,727,678

$110,488,323
$544,494

$2,694,861

$42,752,399
$223,347
$4,028,130
$11,036,199

$55,687,603
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