VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 395 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 395 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Financial Assistance for Administration of Justice Services (39000)	\$111,096,612	\$113,727,678
Criminal Justice Assistance Grants (39002)	\$107,857,257	\$110,488,323
Criminal Justice Grants Fiscal Management Services (39003)	\$544,494	\$544,494
Criminal Justice Policy and Program Services (39004)	\$2,694,861	\$2,694,861
Fund Sources:		
General	\$40,121,333	\$42,752,399
Special	\$223,347	\$223,347
Trust and Agency	\$4,028,130	\$4,028,130
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$11,036,199	\$11,036,199
Federal Trust	\$55,687,603	\$55,687,603